Sektion 63

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:30

Ringnummer
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025-21-0094
196-22-0381
217-22-1945
215-19-1627
025-21-0193
025-21-0022
196-21-0672
025-19-4606
126-20-1324
196-20-0342
215-22-2234
025-20-0608
025-21-0175
025-21-0098
196-21-0675
217-21-2447
217-22-1528
126-22-0031
126-20-1763
025-20-0143
196-19-2077
196-22-0694
250-22-4259
217-22-1506
084-19-1095
025-20-0595
025-20-0684
250-20-3181
196-22-0225
217-22-1514

28-07-2024 fra ANTWERPEN

Antal duer: 123
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 20:03:32 1.060,55
U 20:17:52 1.031,27
U 20:21:29 1.031,12
A 21:04:34 932,59
A 21:47:37 931,84
U 21:48:32 926,02
U 21:39:20 909,65
U 22:05:55 907,64
A 20:48:00 906,16
A 21:43:16 905,45
U 21:36:03 903,01
U 22:12:59 900,38
U 23:02:58 891,92
U 05:42:06 869,50
U 05:29:56 851,87
U 05:59:36 845,48
U 06:13:53 832,78
U 22:00:57 830,29
A 22:34:20 821,53
U 06:54:08 811,28
A 06:24:54 803,51
A 06:41:57 798,39
U 07:15:04 782,43
A 07:15:36 782,02
A 07:36:29 772,46
U 07:46:19 762,01
A 08:00:21 755,81
A 07:51:15 755,43
U 07:43:49 750,93
U 08:12:21 740,52

Forening Navn

1/8
1/ 20
1/2
1/ 4
2/ 8
1/ 12
1/4
2/ 12
1/6
2/4
1/3
3/ 12
3/8
4/ 8
3/4
2/20
3/20
1/5
1/4
1/4
1/6
1/ 4
4/ 20
5720
1/2
4/ 12
5/8
6/ 20
2/ 4
7/ 20

025
217
217
215
025
025
196
025
126
196
215
025
025
025
196
217
217
126
182
217
196
196
217
217
025
025
025
217
196
217

FAM. IVERSEN
KNUD MADSEN

B. MADSEN & SON
JONAS PAGH JENSEN
FAM. IVERSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
JENS O. KRISTENSE
FLEMMING LARSEN
J. KRISTENSEN

JENS O. KRISTENSE
BRIAN WESTERGAARD
FLEMMING LARSEN
FAM. IVERSEN

FAM. IVERSEN

JENS O. KRISTENSE
KNUD MADSEN
KNUD MADSEN
JENS ERIK JENSEN
POUL ERIK ULLITS
OVE FUGLSANG JENS
IB KRISTENSEN
ANDREI JIGORANU
KNUD MADSEN
KNUD MADSEN
OLAV JENSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
FAM. IVERSEN
KNUD MADSEN
ANDREI JIGORANU
KNUD MADSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 31-07-2024

Preemie

Praemicklasse

1.000
972
972
879
879
873
858
856
854
854
851
849
841
820
803
797
785
783
775
765
758
753
738
737
728
719
713
712
708
698



